

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of ROBE LiteWare Satellite2

13052124	Antenna TB-928, 470mm cable
13052126	Battery GEL OGiV 12260 L (12V 26Ah)
19020083-01	Button
13052139	Cable grommet M16x15 black
13051750	Cable grommet PG7 black
13050740	Cable grommet PG7 brass
13051775	Cable grommet SR-6P1
13052127	Connector NEUTRIK NC3MD-LX-M3
13052131	Connector NEUTRIK NC7FXX without lock
13052129	Connector NEUTRIK NC7MD-LX
19040221	Corner sleeve (left)
19040220	Corner sleeve (right)
17041130	Cover back with nuts
17041133	Cover for holder of display with nuts
11014859-01	Cover front (LW Satellite2)
13052125	Cover of battery contact
11014862-01	Cover of head - assembled
17041134	Cover of reflectors with nuts
14060469	Covering glass of reflectors
12050923	Covering of connector
13030894	CRMX Wireless Receiver
21030268	Foil self-adhesive (LiteWare)
11014845	Frame - bottom
17041132	Frame - upper with nuts
17030866	Gasket of cover
19040198	Gasket of display 115x35
17030862	Gasket of glass
17030867	Gasket of PCB Enclosure
17030861	Gasket of reflectors
17030837	Grip
17041136-01	Gripping of wires with nuts
12050924	Holder for mounting arm
17041129-01	Holder of battery with nuts
17041174	Holder of display with screws
12050930	Holder of pole
17041254	Holder of siren with nuts
11014842	Locking of stand
14060474	Mixing optic
17041152	Mounting arm with pivot
18640012	Nut M5 - A4
18060207	Nut M8x14

13052140	Nut of cable grommet M16x15 black
18040056	Nut of cable grommet PG7
18640010	Nut selflock M12 - A4
18640022	Nut selflock M3 - A4
18640003	Nut selflock M5 - A4
18640021	Nut selflock M6 - A4
18640011	Nut selflock M8 - A4
17030345	O ring rubber 10x15
17030220	O ring rubber 14x15
17030870	PCB Enclosure
13031603-02	PCB RB3230-V1.1 Mini LCD Display
13031628-02	PCB RB3270 LITEWARE MAINBOARD
13031609	PCB RB9015-V1.1 LEDENGINE 2 LZC
19030302-01	Profile LW Satellite2
14060475	Reflector ACL 5841
19040196	Rubber base ROBE - big
17030848	Rubber of stand (self-adhesive)
18610293	Screw countersink inside hexagon M3x20 - A4
18610195	Screw countersink inside hexagon M3x8 - A4
18610159	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10 - A4
18610179	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x12 - A4
18610158	Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x8 - A4
18610220	Screw countersink inside hexagon M6x20 - A4
18610294	Screw countersink inside hexagon M6x8 - A4
18010086	Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10
18510016	Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
12050925	Screw for wires
18520011	Screw self-tapping 22x45
18520009	Screw self-tapping 29x65
18610046	Screw socket head cap M3x10 - A4
18610257	Screw socket head cap M3x6 (low) - A4
18610270	Screw socket head cap M3x6 - A4
18610087	Screw socket head cap M3x8 - A4
18610098	Screw socket head cap M5x16 - A4
17030915	Self adhesive tape doublesided L170
21030273	Self-adhesive logo warning label - battery
13052242	Siren SAS-2155-S-W500
12010257	Spacer hexagon SW6 L25 M3
17030674	Spacer MDLSP-1-120-01 PA-UL94V-0 plastic
12010258	Spacer SW6 L142 M3
17041137	Stand with screw
12050922	Stiffener
17041131	Stiffener of frame with nuts
11030628-01	Stopper
11030629-01	Stopper - moving
11014850	Underlay of display
17030875	Washer 122x18x15

17030863	Washer 12x50x15
18060015-01	Washer 6 DZUS
17030865	Washer 81x17x15
17030864	Washer 81x35x15
18650031	Washer M12 selflock - A4
18650001	Washer M32 - A4
18650006	Washer M5 selflock - A4
18650007	Washer M53 - A4
18650004	Washer M64 - A4
13170566	Wires set f. LW HO2/Satellite2 230/120V Power
13170570	Wires set f. LW S2 Base without Power-wires
13170569	Wires set f. LW S2 Head without Power-wires

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**